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Trimless downlight

Revolutionary trimless recessed fixtures: with diameters starting from just 
30mm and an extremely simple fixing system, offer innovative compositional 
possibilities and recessed optics for high visual comfort. Equipped with Fidelity 
LED it places emphasis on CRI98 and R9 93. Available in eight finishes, three 
colour temperatures and two extremely clean and performing optics.

Encastrables trimless révolutionnaires : avec des diamètres qui partent de 30 
mm seulement et un système de fixation au coffrage extrêmement simple, ils 
offrent des possibilités de composition inédites, avec des optiques en retrait 
pour un confort visuel élevé. Équipés avec LED Fidelity il se caractérise par un 
CRI98 et R9 93. Disponible dans huit finitions, trois températures couleur et 
deux optiques extrêmement propres et performantes.

Empotrables trimless revolucionarios: con diámetros a partir de 30 mm y 
un sistema de fijación extremadamente sencillo al encofrado, ofrecen unas 
posibilidades de composición sin precedentes, con ópticas hacia atrás para un 
alto confort visual. Equipados con LED Fidelity, se caracteriza por un CRI98 y 
R9 93. Disponible en ocho acabados, tres temperaturas de color y dos ópticas 
extremadamente sutiles y de alto rendimiento.
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Code construction
Construction du code produit 
Construcción del código de producto

Dimensions
Dimensiones 

Supply current
Courant d’alimentation
Corriente de alimentación
Static White: 500mA (V

f
9V)

Dim To Warm: 250mA (V
f 
18V)

Power
Pouissance
Potencia
Static White: 4,5W
Dim To Warm: 4,5W

LED selection
Sélection des LED
Selección del LED
2-Step MacAdam

CRI
98

NORTH AMERICA

Accessories
Accessoires
Accessorios

Series wiring
Câblage en série 
Cableado en serie

Photometric diagrams
Diagrammes photométriques
Diagramas fotométricos

made in Canada

Lumens

3000K

2700K
517 lm

541 lm

2400K
406 lm

3500K
548 lm

DW
358 lm

4000K
541 lm

Dim to Warm 250mA drivers
Dim to  Warm Alimentateurs 250mA
Dim to Warm Alimentadores 250mA

Static White 500mA drivers
Static White Alimentateurs 500mA
Static White Alimentadores 500mA
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White

C5

Black Custom

30mm
(1,18’’)

77mm
(3,03’’)

IP20 Class 2 JA8

101,6mm
(4’’)

AT064RO1045
Airtight recessed housing for insulated ceiling

IC064RO1045
Recessed housing for insulated ceiling

152,4mm
(6’’)

RO1045
T-bar baseplate

152,4mm
(6’’)

MP-R045
Baseplate

101,6mm
(4’’)

609,6mm
(24’’)

ZQC001 White 
Plasterboard recessing frame 

45mm
(1,77’’)

100mm
(3,97’’)

ZQC001.BMK-WH White
ZQC001.BMK-BLK Black
ZQC001.BMK-CU Custom  
Backmount frame for hard surfaces

35mm
(1,38’’)

64mm
(2,52’’)

LH01
Low luminance hex louvre

CCPRO10A-500 (1..2) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO40A-500 (1..6) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO10A-250-DW (1..2) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO40A-250-DW (1..3) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V


